
Teilnehmerliste

Ostereiersuchfahrt 2023

Kinder Eiersuche
Oldene Ei Evelin Nieweg

Silberne Ei Lea Plickert

Bronzene Ei Lina Unger

Gesamt
Fahrer Beifahrer Beif.1 Beif.2 Fahrzeug Neu Young Old Punkte

1 Schnöde, Norbert Schnöde, Felicitas Audi 80 Cabriolet 1 82

2 Roters, Marcel Roters, Britta Mercedes GLC 1 82,5

3 Pickat, Jens Grafe, Sven Pickat, Lea-Zoe Skoda Superb 1 85

4 Lanze, Christian Ohmsen, Jens Opel Manta B GSI 1 85

5 Sander, Dominic Onstein, Dennis BMW 320i E36 1 87,5

6 Schäfer, Thomas Schäfer, Nicole Skoda Kodiaq 1 88

7 Hölscher, Christian Roters, Maike Roters, Maya Witthaut, Max Seat Leon 1 94

8 Trommler, Christian Jauernig, Lea Porsche 944 1 96

9 Fuchs, Thomas Piepenstock, Carola Audi S6 1 97

10 Stursberg, Jörg Bissem, Simone VW Golf 2 1 106

11 Droletz, Florian Klaus, Jan.Lukas Droletz, Angelina Ford Fiesta 1 126

12 Droletz, Jürgen Droletz, Nicole Seat Leon Cupra 1 141,5

13 Böckeler, Michaela Rahner, Martin Skoda Octavia 1 144

14 Schulten, Norbert Guntsch, Kilian Hyundai i30 1 145

15 Ebbert, Joachim Sperling, Helma Mini Cooper S 1 164,5

16 Schäfer, Frank Dr. Schäfer, Marina BMW 525i 1 169,5

17 Jühe, Bernhard Jühe, Linus Porsche 1 177

18 Ehm, Jörg Ehm, Paul Sharon Leslie Trabant P601 1 181,5

19 Distel, Kurt Distel, Rita BMW Z3 1 184,5

20 Roß, Bernhard Behrensdorf VW Golf 1 187

21 Büddicker, Michael Büddicker, Rosi VW Golf Cabriolet 1 195

22 Krämer, Maik Müller, Philipp Citroén 2CV 1 208,5

23 Wegner, Jan Haselhof, Sina Ford Focus ST 1 227

24 Feldmann, Uwe Schuhmacher, Jup BMW 320C 1 234

25 Waldeyer, Dirk Dülberg, Mechthild VW Passat 1 242

26 Thiedmann, Anna Guntsch, Desiree Ford Raptor 1 243

27 Pawlowska, Katharina Pawlowska, Kamil Mercedes 1 247,5

28 Müller, Stefan Müller-Unger, Carolin Lina Lucas BMW 320 Cabrio 1 284

29 Wergin, Katrin Wergin, Andreas Audi A6 C7 1 285

30 Röhre, Felix Röhre, Regina Linda Falko VW Golf 5 1 300



Neuwagen 13 8 9

Fahrer Beifahrer Beif.1 Beif.2 Fahrzeug Punkte

1 Roters, Marcel Roters, Britta Mercedes GLC 82,5

2 Pickat, Jens Grafe, Sven Pickat, Lea-Zoe Skoda Superb 85

3 Schäfer, Thomas Schäfer, Nicole Skoda Kodiaq 88

4 Hölscher, Christian Roters, Maike Roters, Maya Witthaut, Max Seat Leon 94

5 Droletz, Florian Klaus, Jan.Lukas Droletz, Angelina Ford Fiesta 126

6 Droletz, Jürgen Droletz, Nicole Seat Leon Cupra 141,5

7 Böckeler, Michaela Rahner, Martin Skoda Octavia 144

8 Schulten, Norbert Guntsch, Kilian Hyundai i30 145

9 Ebbert, Joachim Sperling, Helma Mini Cooper S 164,5

10 Wegner, Jan Haselhof, Sina Ford Focus ST 227

11 Thiedmann, Anna Guntsch, Desiree Ford Raptor 243

12 Wergin, Katrin Wergin, Andreas Audi A6 C7 285

13 Röhre, Felix Röhre, Regina Linda Falko VW Golf 5 300

Youngtimer
Fahrer Beifahrer Beif.1 Beif.2 Fahrzeug Punkte

1 Sander, Dominic Onstein, Dennis BMW 320i E36 87,5

2 Fuchs, Thomas Piepenstock, Carola Audi S6 97

3 Jühe, Bernhard Jühe, Linus Porsche 177

4 Distel, Kurt Distel, Rita BMW Z3 184,5

5 Büddicker, Michael Büddicker, Rosi VW Golf Cabriolet 195

6 Feldmann, Uwe Schuhmacher, Jup BMW 320C 234

7 Pawlowska, Katharina Pawlowska, Kamil Mercedes 247,5

8 Müller, Stefan Müller-Unger, Carolin Lina Lucas BMW 320 Cabrio 284

Oldtimer
Fahrer Beifahrer Beif.1 Beif.2 Fahrzeug Punkte

1 Schnöde, Norbert Schnöde, Felicitas Audi 80 Cabriolet 82

2 Lanze, Christian Ohmsen, Jens Opel Manta B GSI 85

3 Trommler, Christian Jauernig, Lea Porsche 944 96

4 Stursberg, Jörg Bissem, Simone VW Golf 2 106

5 Schäfer, Frank Dr. Schäfer, Marina BMW 525i 169,5

6 Ehm, Jörg Ehm, Paul Sharon Leslie Trabant P601 181,5

7 Roß, Bernhard Behrensdorf VW Golf 187

8 Krämer, Maik Müller, Philipp Citroén 2CV 208,5

9 Waldeyer, Dirk Dülberg, Mechthild VW Passat 242


